Swiss Footgolf Cup 2022

Groupe D

Matchs a jouer

Joueur A
David Mancino
Michaél Krattiger
Cédric Barbosa
Julien Wahli
Ricardo De Almeida
David Mancino
Julien Wabhli
Cédric Barbosa
Ricardo De Almeida
Michaél Krattiger

Classement

Position
1 *
2 *
3
4
5
* Qualifié

Joueur B
Julien Wahli
Ricardo De Almeida
David Mancino
Michaél Krattiger
Cédric Barbosa
Michaél Krattiger
Ricardo De Almeida
Julien Wahli
David Mancino
Cédric Barbosa

Joueur
Michaél Krattiger
David Mancino
Cédric Barbosa
Ricardo De Almeida
Julien Wahli

SJ1 SJ2 Penalty Putt
11 2

1 8

5 5 David Mancino
3 9

4 7

3 6

7 5

4 3

4 7

7 5
MJ Pts V N D VPP TG
4 9 3 0 1 0 23
4 8 2 1 1 1 26
4 7 2 1 1 0 21
4 3 1 0 3 0 21
4 3 1 0 3 0 15

TP
19
17
19
22
29







Joueur A

David Mancino
Michaél Krattiger
Cédric Barbosa
Julien Wahli
Ricardo De Almeida
David Mancino
Julien Wahli

Cédric Barbosa
Ricardo De Almeida
Michaél Krattiger

Victoire
Joueur

0

Cédric Barbosa

Joueur B
Julien Wahli
Ricardo De Alr
David Mancinc
Michaél Kratti
Cédric Barbos:
Michaél Kratti
Ricardo De Alr
Julien Wahli
David Mancinc
Cédric Barbos:

Victoires

N PP dWbSAwoOone

SJA SJB Vainqueur
11

2 David Mancino

8 Ricardo De Almeida
5

9 Michaél Krattiger
7 Cédric Barbosa

6 Michaél Krattiger

5 Julien Wahli

3 Cédric Barbosa

7 David Mancino

5 Michaél Krattiger

Défaite
Joueur
FAUX

Julien Wahli

Perdant

Julien Wahli

Michaél Krattiger
FAUX X

Julien Wahli

Ricardo De Almeida
David Mancino
Ricardo De Almeida
Julien Wahli
Ricardo De Almeida
Cédric Barbosa

Défaites

Penalty Putt Vainqueur PP

David Mancino



Ricardo De Almeida
Michaél Krattiger
Julien Wahli

David Mancino
Total général

Trous gagnés JA
Joueur en position A
David Mancino
Michaél Krattiger
Cédric Barbosa
Julien Wahli
Ricardo De Almeida
Total général

Trous perdus JA
Joueur en position A
David Mancino
Michaél Krattiger
Cédric Barbosa
Julien Wahli
Ricardo De Almeida
Total général

Penalty putt gagné
Joueur

(vide)

David Mancino
Total général

N R W R

10

Trous gagnés
14

8

9

10

8

49

Trous perdus
8

13

8

14

14

57

PP gagnés

Michaél Krattiger
David Mancino
Ricardo De Almeida
Cédric Barbosa
Total général

Trous gagnés JB
Joueur en position B
Julien Wahli
Ricardo De Almeida
David Mancino
Michaél Krattiger
Cédric Barbosa
Total général

Trous Perdus JB
Joueur en position B
Julien Wahli
Ricardo De Almeida
David Mancino
Michaél Krattiger
Cédric Barbosa
Total général

W R R

10

Trous gagnés
5

13

12

15

12

57

Trous perdus
15

8

9

6

11

49



